Palm Beach County Fleet Management
Asset Maintenance History

10186245 2012 FORD F350 Utility Body, 1 Ton, 4X4
Workorder: 1206721 Meter: 341 In Date: 07/19/2012 Closed: 07/19/2012
Problem: 1061 - Pre Delivery Inspection
- Pre Delivery Inspection
Hours 4.00 Labor: 240.00 Parts: 0.00 Total: 240.00
Workorder: 1302368 Meter: 6557 In Date:  03/08/2013 Closed: 03/18/2013
Problem: P.M. Service.Right front tire has nail.
- P.m. Service. Parts List Qty
- Replace missing pintle pin. 5w20 Engine QOil 7.00
- Repair one tire,rotate and balance all six. 1372 Qil Filter 1.00
- Inspect and service winch. 18410 Pintle Pin 1.00
- Shop Supplies Floor Mat-2pc Rub Bk 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Hours 7.75 Labor: 465.00 Parts: 59.71 Total: 524.71
Workorder: 1402466 Meter: 16486 In Date: 03/13/2014 Closed: 03/20/2014
Problem: Pm service.Check tire flat.
- P.m. Service. Parts List Qty
- Replace two tires,rotate and balance all six. 5w20 Engine Oll 7.00
- Replace both tail marker lamps and secure wiring. Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
- Shop Supplies Napagold Air Filter 1.00
Used Fire X Refurbished 1.00
179636492 Lt245-75r17 2.00
Tr416 Valve Stem 2.00
Marker Lamp 2.00
Brake Cleaner 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Tire Disposal Fee 2.00
Hours 7.50 Labor: 450.00 Parts: 569.19 Total: 1,019.19
Workorder: 1411059 Meter: 23448 In Date:  11/05/2014 Closed: 11/26/2014
Problem: P.M. service.
- Pm service. Parts List Qty
- Replace missing hitch pintle pin. Gas Grande Shock 2.00
- Replace four tires.rotate and balance all six. 5w20 Engine Oll 7.00
- Inspect and replace both leaking front shocks. Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
- Inspect and service winch. Wiper Blade 2.00
- Complete front end alignment. Pintle Pin W/chain 1.00
- Shop Supplies 179636492 Lt245-75r17 4.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Tire Disposal Fee 4.00
Labor: 690.00 Parts: 1,190.77 Total: 1,880.77

Hours 11.50
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Workorder: 1506382 Meter: 29828 In Date:  06/25/2015 Closed: 07/06/2015
Problem: Pm service.
- Pm service. Parts List Qty
- Check starting and charging system.battery failed loadtest 5w20 Engine Oil 8.00
after recharge.replace defective battery. Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
- Replace two tires.rotate and balance all six. Wiper Blade 200
- Replace missing hitch pintle pin. Battery 65 1.00
- Inspect and service power winch. 179636492 Lt245-75r17 200
- Shop Supplies Pintle Pin W/chain 1.00
Used Fire X Refurbished 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Tire Disposal Fee 2.00
Hours 9.00 Labor: 540.00 Parts: 721.22 Total: 1,261.22
Workorder: 1602903 Meter: 39045 In Date: 03/18/2016 Closed: 03/31/2016
Problem: Pm service.
- Pm service. Parts List Qty
- Replace both defective left and right Led tail lamps. 5w20 Engine Oil 8.00
- Replace two front tires.rotate and balance all six. Napagold QOil Filter 1.00
- Replace rear brake pads.service calipers.resurface rear Napagold Air Filter 1.00
brake rotors.test drive. Used Fire X Refurbished 1.00
- Inspect and service winch. Wd40 160z 1.00
- Complete front end alignment. 22" Wiper Blade 200
- Shop Supplies Led Sup Mdl 44 42 Dio 2.00
179636492 Lt245-75r17 2.00
Brake Pad 1.00
lube 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Tire Disposal Fee 2.00

Hours 16.00 Labor: 960.00 Parts: 782.93 Total: 1,742.93
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Workorder: 1613004
Problem: P.M. service.

- P.m. Service.

Meter:

48759

- Replace four tires,rotate and balnce all six.

- Inspect and service winch.

- Pressure test and inspect cooling system,.flush and refill

system.

- Inspect and service transmission.flush and refill system.
- Resurface front brake brake rotors,replace cali[pers and

pads.flush and bleed system.

- Fabricate and reinstall rear center marker light bar.

- Shop Supplies

In Date:

Parts List

5w20 Engine QOil
Napagold Oil Filter

22" Wiper Blade
Washer Fluid Concentr
Used Fire X Refurbished
Napagold Air Filter
179636492 Lt245-75r17
Anti Freeze Motorcraft
Syn-atf Trans Fluid S

B Fluid Dot 3-320z
Non-chlor Brake Clnr
Transmission Filter
Brake Pads

Brake Caliper

Brake Caliper

Ptex Thrd Lck Blue Lg
Shop Supplies

Tire Disposal Fee

12/21/2016

Closed:

01/03/2017

Qty
7.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
2.00

16.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

Hours 18.00 Labor: 1,080.0 Parts: 1,583.25 Total: 2,663.25
: 0
Workorder: 1706686 Meter: 57058 In Date: 07/10/2017 Closed: 07/17/2017
Problem: P.M. service.
- P.m. service. Parts List Qty
- Check starting and charging system.battery failed load 22" Wiper Blade 2.00
test.replace with new battery. Used Fire X Refurbished 1.00
- Replace two tires nitro fill.rotate and high speed balance all Battery 2.00
six tires. '
. . 179636492 Lt245-75r17 2.00
- Inspect and service winch.
) Tr416 Valve Stem 2.00
- Coplete front end alignment. . i
. 5w20 Engine Oll 7.00
- Shop Supplies I
Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Tire Disposal Fee 2.00

Hours 11.00

Labor:

660.00 Parts: 816.98

Total: 1,476.98
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Workorder: 1800459 Meter:

64900

In Date:  01/12/2018

Problem: PM Service, Wiper switch, wipers, radiator hose leak, Lower bumper loose.

- P.m. service.

- Replace two tires .nitrogen fill tires.rotate and high speed

balance all six tires.

- Pressure test cooling system and replace failed upper

radiator hose .flush cooling system and refill.

- Replace failedwasher nozzles and wiper switch .replace

damaged front bumper valance.
- Inspect and service winch.
- Shop Supplies

Parts List

5w20 Engine QOil
Napagold Oil Filter

22" Wiper Blade

Used Fire X Refurbished
Macs Chain Cable Lube
Floor Mat-2pc Rub Bk
179636492 Lt245-75r17
Anti Freeze Motorcraft
Tr416 Valve Stem
Washer Jet

Switch

F Bumper Valance

Rad Hose

Shop Supplies

Tire Disposal Fee

Closed:

01/30/2018

Qty
7.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

Hours 12.00 Labor: 720.00 Parts: 836.87 Total: 1,556.87
Workorder: 1806271 Meter: 71027 In Date: 06/19/2018 Closed:
Problem: LRO flat repair
Hours 0.00 Labor: 0.00 Parts: 0.00 Total: 0.00
Workorder: 1807594 Meter: 72538 In Date: 07/26/2018 Closed: 08/06/2018
Problem: P.M. service.
- P.m. service. Parts List Qty
- Test and replace both brake light assemblies. Retest. Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
- Replace two tires .rotate and high speed balance all six 5w20 Engine Oil 7.00
tires . Nitrogen fill all. Napagold Air Filter 1.00
- Inspect and service winch. 22" Wiper Blade 2 00
- Shop Supplies Used Fire X Refurbished 1.00
Led Sup Mdl 44 42 Dio 2.00
Tr416 Valve Stem 2.00
179636492 Lt245-75r17 2.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Tire Disposal Fee 2.00

Hours 8.30

Labor:

498.00 Parts: 622.40

Total: 1,120.40
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Workorder: 1900164 Meter: 77711

Problem: P.M. service and A/C blows warm at times .

- P.m. service.

- Replace two worn tires and rotate and high speed balance

all six wheels . Nitrofill all.
- Inspect all brakes . Resurface both front brake rotors

Replace front calipers and pads . Flush and bleed brake

system . Road test.

- Perform battery charging snd load test . Battery failed load

test . R&r defective battery .
- Inspect and service winch .
- Perform A/c performance test . Recover and evcuate

system and refill .blowing fifty degrees at vents . Normal

operation at this time . High side pressure 180 psi and low 30

psi.
- Perform complete front end alignment and road test.
- Shop Supplies

In Date:  01/04/2019

Parts List

Napagold Oil Filter
Napa Quart 5w20

22" Wiper Blade
Washer Fluid Concentr
Lt245/75r17 Mich Defend Ltx
Non-chlor Brake Clnr
B Fluid Dot 3-320z
Brake Pad

Rear Brake Caliper
Rear Brake Caliper
Battery

Shop Supplies

Tire Disposal Fee

Closed:

01/17/2019

Qty
1.00
7.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

Hours 17.50 Labor: 1,172.5 Parts: 956.67 Total: 2,129.17
: 0
Workorder: 1907727 Meter: 83311 In Date:  07/25/2019 Closed: 07/31/2019
Problem: P.M. service and windshield washers inop.
- P.m. Service. Parts List Qty
- Replace both tail lights and high mount brake light bulb. Napagold Oil Filter 1.00
- Replace four tires,rotate and balance all six. 5w20 Engine Oll 7.00
- Diagnose and replace defective washer pump.replace Ford Triton Pvc Swc 1.00
missing pintle pin. Used Fire X Refurbished 1.00
- Inspect and service winch. 22" Wiper Blade 200
- Shop Supplies Led Sup Mdl 44 42 Dio 2.00
Boxed Miniatures 1.00
Tr416 Valve Stem 4.00
Lt245/75r17 Mich Defend Ltx 4.00
Pintle Pin W/clip 1.00
Washer Fluid Concentr 1.00
Washer Pump 1.00
Shop Supplies 1.00
Tire Disposal Fee 4.00

Hours 10.00 Labor: 670.00 Parts: 1,247.20 Total: 1,917.20
Workorder: 2001028 Meter: 87109 In Date: 01/30/2020 Closed: 01/30/2020
Problem: Transition Prep Charge
- Transition Prep Charge
Labor: 146.00 Parts: 0.00 Total: 146.00

Hours 2.00



