10186245 2012 FORD F350 Utility Body, 1 Ton, 4X4

		•				
Workorder: 1206721 Meter: 341 Problem: 1061 - Pre Delivery Inspection			In Date:	07/19/2012	Closed:	07/19/2012
- Pre Delivery Inspection						
Hours 4.00 :	Labor:	240.00	Parts:	0.00	Total:	240.00
Workorder: 1302368 Meter: 6557 Problem: P.M. Service.Right front tire has nail.			In Date:	03/08/2013	Closed:	03/18/2013
- P.m. Service.		Parts Li	st			Qty
- Replace missing pintle pin.		5w20 Er	ngine Oil			7.00
- Repair one tire,rotate and balance all six.		1372 Oil	Filter			1.00
- Inspect and service winch.		18410 P	intle Pin			1.00
- Shop Supplies		Floor Mat-2pc Rub Bk Shop Supplies				1.00
					1.00	
Hours 7.75	Labor:	465.00	Parts:	59.71	Total:	524.71
Workorder: 1402466 Meter: 16486 Problem: Pm service.Check tire flat.			In Date:	03/13/2014	Closed:	03/20/2014
- P.m. Service.		Parts Li	st			Qty
- Replace two tires,rotate and balance all six.		5w20 Engine Oil				7.00
- Replace both tail marker lamps and secure wiring.		Napagold Oil Filter				1.00
- Shop Supplies		Napagold Air Filter				1.00
			e X Refurb			1.00
			192 Lt245-7			2.00
		Tr416 V	alve Stem			2.00
		Marker L	_amp			2.00
		Brake C	•			1.00
		Shop Su	ipplies			1.00
		•	osal Fee			2.00
Hours 7.50	Labor:	450.00		569.19	Total:	1,019.19
: Workorder: 1411059 Meter: 23448			In Date:	11/05/2014	Closed:	11/26/2014
Problem: P.M. service.						
- Pm service.		Parts Li				Qty
- Replace missing hitch pintle pin.			nde Shock			2.00
- Replace four tires.rotate and balance all six.		5w20 Er	•			7.00
- Inspect and replace both leaking front shocks.		Napagold Oil Filter				1.00
- Inspect and service winch.		Wiper Blade				2.00
- Complete front end alignment.		Pintle Pin W/chain			1.00	
- Shop Supplies		1796364	192 Lt245-7	5r17		4.00
		Shop Su	ıpplies			1.00
		Tire Disp	oosal Fee			4.00
Hours 11.50 :	Labor:	690.00	Parts:	1,190.77	Total:	1,880.77

Workorder: Problem:	1506382 Pm service.	Meter:	29828		In C	Date:	06/25/2015	Closed:	07/06/2015
- Pm service.					Parts List				Qty
- Check starting and charging system.battery failed loadtest				loadtest	5w20 Engine Oil				8.00
ŭ	e.replace defec	•			Napagold Oil Filter				1.00
- Replace two tires.rotate and balance all six.					Wiper Blade				2.00
-	ssing hitch pint	-			Battery 65				1.00
•	service power	winch.			179636492 L	t245-7	′5r17		2.00
- Shop Suppli	ies				Pintle Pin W/chain				1.00
					Used Fire X Refurbished				1.00
					Shop Supplie	es			1.00
					Tire Disposal	l Fee			2.00
	Hou	rs 9.00		Labor:	540.00	Parts:	721.22	Total:	1,261.22
Workorder: Problem:	1602903 Pm service.	Meter:	39045		In C	Date:	03/18/2016	Closed:	03/31/2016
- Pm service.					Parts List				Qty
	th defective lef	t and right l	_ed tail lamp:	S.	Parts List 5w20 Engine	e Oil			Qty 8.00
- Replace bot		•	•	S.					-
Replace botReplace twoReplace rea	th defective left o front tires.rota ar brake pads.s	ate and bala	ance all six.		5w20 Engine	l Filter			8.00
Replace botReplace twoReplace reabrake rotors.te	th defective left o front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive.	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil	l Filter Filter			8.00 1.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and 	th defective left o front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch.	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air	l Filter Filter			8.00 1.00 1.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and Complete from 	th defective left of front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch. ont end alignm	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air Used Fire X I	l Filter ⁻ Filter Refurb			8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and 	th defective left of front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch. ont end alignm	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air Used Fire X I Wd40 16oz	l Filter Filter Refurb ade	ished		8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and Complete from 	th defective left of front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch. ont end alignm	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air Used Fire X I Wd40 16oz 22" Wiper Bla	l Filter Filter Refurb ade 44 42	ished Dio		8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and Complete from 	th defective left of front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch. ont end alignm	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air Used Fire X I Wd40 16oz 22" Wiper Bla Led Sup Mdl	l Filter Filter Refurb ade 44 42	ished Dio		8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and Complete from 	th defective left of front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch. ont end alignm	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air Used Fire X I Wd40 16oz 22" Wiper Bla Led Sup Mdl 179636492 L	l Filter Filter Refurb ade 44 42	ished Dio		8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and Complete from 	th defective left of front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch. ont end alignm	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air Used Fire X I Wd40 16oz 22" Wiper Bla Led Sup Mdl 179636492 L Brake Pad	l Filter r Filter Refurb ade 44 42 .t245-7	ished Dio		8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
 Replace bot Replace two Replace rea brake rotors.te Inspect and Complete from 	th defective left of front tires.rota ar brake pads.s est drive. service winch. ont end alignm	ate and bala service calip	ance all six.		5w20 Engine Napagold Oil Napagold Air Used Fire X I Wd40 16oz 22" Wiper Bla Led Sup Mdl 179636492 L Brake Pad lube	l Filter r Filter Refurb ade 44 42 .t245-7	ished Dio		8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

Workorder: 1613004 Meter: 48759 Problem: P.M. service.	In Date: 12/21/2016 Closed:	01/03/2017
- P.m. Service.	Parts List	Qty
- Replace four tires,rotate and balnce all six.	5w20 Engine Oil	7.00
- Inspect and service winch.	Napagold Oil Filter	1.00
- Pressure test and inspect cooling system, flush and refill	22" Wiper Blade	2.00
system.	Washer Fluid Concentr	1.00
- Inspect and service transmission.flush and refill system.	Used Fire X Refurbished	1.00
- Resurface front brake brake rotors,replace cali[pers and	Napagold Air Filter	1.00
pads.flush and bleed system.	179636492 Lt245-75r17	4.00
- Fabricate and reinstall rear center marker light bar.	Anti Freeze Motorcraft	2.00
- Shop Supplies	Syn-atf Trans Fluid S	16.00
	B Fluid Dot 3-32oz	1.00
	Non-chlor Brake Clnr	1.00
	Transmission Filter	1.00
	Brake Pads	1.00
	Brake Caliper	1.00
	Brake Caliper	1.00
	Ptex Thrd Lck Blue Lg	1.00
	Shop Supplies	1.00
	Tire Disposal Fee	4.00
Hours 18.00 Labor:	1,080.0 Parts: 1,583.25 Tota 0	l: 2,663.25
Workorder: 1706686 Meter: 57058	In Date: 07/10/2017 Closed:	07/17/2017
Problem: P.M. service.		
- P.m. service.	Parts List	Qty
- Check starting and charging system.battery failed load	22" Wiper Blade	2.00
test.replace with new battery.	Used Fire X Refurbished	1.00
 Replace two tires nitro fill.rotate and high speed balance all six tires. 	Battery	2.00
- Inspect and service winch.	179636492 Lt245-75r17	2.00
- Coplete front end alignment.	Tr416 Valve Stem	2.00
- Shop Supplies	5w20 Engine Oil	7.00
Chtp Supplied	Napagold Oil Filter	1.00
	Shop Supplies	1.00
	Tire Disposal Fee	2.00
Hours 11.00 Labor:	660.00 Parts: 816.98 Total	l: 1,476.98

Workorder: Problem:	1800459 PM Service,		4900 wipers, radiator hos	se leak, Lo	In Date:	01/12/2018 er loose.	Closed:	01/30/2018
- P.m. service		,	,	Parts Li				Qty
- Replace two tires .nitrogen fill tires.rotate and high speed				5w20 Engine Oil				7.00
balance all six tires.				Napagold Oil Filter				1.00
 Pressure test cooling system and replace failed upper radiator hose .flush cooling system and refill. Replace failedwasher nozzles and wiper switch .replace damaged front bumper valance. 				22" Wipe			2.00	
				Used Fire X Refurbished Macs Chain Cable Lube				1.00
								1.00
- Inspect and	•			Floor Mat-2pc Rub Bk				1.00
- Shop Suppli				1796364	92 Lt245-7		2.00	
				Anti Free	eze Motorci	raft		2.00
				Tr416 Va	alve Stem			2.00
				Washer	Jet			2.00
				Switch				1.00
				F Bumpe	er Valance			1.00
				Rad Hos	se			1.00
				Shop Su	pplies		1.00	
				•	osal Fee			2.00
	Ho	urs 12.00	Labor:	720.00	Parts:	836.87	Total:	1,556.87
Workorder: Problem:	1806271 LRO flat rep		1027 Labor:	0.00	In Date: Parts:	0.00	Closed:	0.00
Workorder: Problem:	: 1807594 P.M. service		2538		In Date:	07/26/2018	Closed:	08/06/2018
- P.m. service.				Parts List				Qty
- Test and replace both brake light assemblies. Retest.				Napagold Oil Filter				1.00
- Replace two tires .rotate and high speed balance all six				5w20 Engine Oil				7.00
tires . Nitrogen fill all.				Napagold Air Filter				1.00
- Inspect and service winch.				22" Wiper Blade				2.00
- Shop Supplies				Used Fire X Refurbished				1.00
				Led Sup	MdI 44 42	Dio		2.00
				Tr416 Va	alve Stem			2.00
				1796364	92 Lt245-7	5r17		2.00
				Shop Supplies Tire Disposal Fee				1.00
								2.00
	Но		Labor:		Parts:			1,120.40

Workorder: 1900164 Meter: 77711 Problem: P.M. service and A/C blows warm at times.	In Date: 01/04/2019 Closed:	01/17/2019					
	Parts List	04-					
- P.m. service.	Parts List	Qty					
 Replace two worn tires and rotate and high speed balance all six wheels. Nitrofill all. 	Napagold Oil Filter Napa Quart 5w20	1.00 7.00					
- Inspect all brakes . Resurface both front brake rotors .	22" Wiper Blade	2.00					
Replace front calipers and pads . Flush and bleed brake	Washer Fluid Concentr	1.00					
system . Road test.	Lt245/75r17 Mich Defend Ltx	2.00					
 Perform battery charging snd load test . Battery failed load test . R&r defective battery . 	Non-chlor Brake Clnr	1.00					
- Inspect and service winch .	B Fluid Dot 3-32oz	1.00					
- Perform A/c performance test . Recover and evcuate	Brake Pad	1.00					
system and refill .blowing fifty degrees at vents . Normal	Rear Brake Caliper	1.00					
operation at this time . High side pressure 180 psi and low 30 psi .	Rear Brake Caliper	1.00					
- Perform complete front end alignment and road test.	Battery	1.00					
- Shop Supplies	Shop Supplies	1.00					
Shop Supplies	Tire Disposal Fee 2.						
Hours 17.50 Labor:	•	2,129.17					
<u> </u>	0						
Workorder: 1907727 Meter: 83311 Problem: P.M. service and windshield washers inop.	In Date: 07/25/2019 Closed:	07/31/2019					
Froblem. F.M. Service and windshield washers mop.							
- P.m. Service.	Parts List	Qty					
- Replace both tail lights and high mount brake light bulb.	Napagold Oil Filter	1.00					
- Replace four tires,rotate and balance all six.	5w20 Engine Oil	7.00					
- Diagnose and replace defective washer pump.replace	Ford Triton Pvc Swc	1.00					
missing pintle pin.	Used Fire X Refurbished	1.00					
- Inspect and service winch.	22" Wiper Blade	2.00					
- Shop Supplies	Led Sup Mdl 44 42 Dio	2.00					
	Boxed Miniatures	1.00					
	Tr416 Valve Stem	4.00					
	Lt245/75r17 Mich Defend Ltx	4.00					
	Pintle Pin W/clip	1.00					
	Washer Fluid Concentr	1.00					
	Washer Pump	1.00					
	Shop Supplies	1.00					
	Tire Disposal Fee	4.00					
Hours 10.00 Labor:	670.00 Parts: 1,247.20 Total:	1,917.20					
Workorder: 2001028 Meter: 87109 Problem: Transition Prep Charge	In Date: 01/30/2020 Closed:	01/30/2020					
- Transition Prep Charge							
	146.00 Parts: 0.00 Total:	146.00					